CEMEMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA
UFMG

AGATA MARIANA DE QUEIROZ E SILVA  2021/1  150°

19052
19053 ALEXANDRE MOURTHE VIANNA 2021/1  150°
19054 ALINE MAYUMI ANZAI 2021/1 1500
19055 AMANDA MOREIRA ALVES 2021/1 1500
16056 JAGAIGFSIII;DO ANTONIO SENA CESAR Jopll 1500
19057 ANDERSON RAMOS LISBOA 2021/1  150°
19058 ANDRE LUIGI DE SANTI 2021/1 1500
19059 ANDRE LUIZ MARZANO DE ASSIS 2021/1 1500
19060 ANDREI PINHEIRO MOURA 2021/1 1500
19061 ANDREZZA RESENDE DIAS 2021/1  150°
19062 ANNA LUISA AMORIM CHAVES 2021/1  150°
2021 19063 ARTHUR COSTA MANTOVANI 2021/1  150°
Turma 1° 19064 SQEEQZQ LUCAS DE CARVALHO 021/l 1500

SemeStre 19065 BERNARDO PINTO COELHO DE 2021/1 1500
CARVALHO CORREA

19066 BRENO CHRISTI CORDEIRO SILVA 2021/1  150°
19067 BRUNA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 2021/1  150°
19068 BRUNA DE CASSIA SOIER 2021/1  150°

19069 BRUNO AUGUSTO JANNOTTI GUERRA  2021/1 150°

19070 CAIO COUTO PEREIRA 2021/1  150°
19071 CAIO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS LIMA 2021/1  150°
19072 CAIO TAVARES AOKI 2021/1  150°
19073 CAIO VICTOR LOPES BONFA 2021/1  150°
19074 CAMILA STORCH CARVALHO 2021/1  150°

19075 CAMILA YUKA ITIKI 2021/1  150°



19076

19077

19078

19079

19080

19081

19082

19083

19084

19085

19086

19087

19088

19089

19090

19091

19092

19093

19094

19095

19096

19097

19098

19099

19100

19101

19102

19103

19104

CARMEM LAGE VIEIRA

CAROLINA BELFORT RESENDE
FONSECA

CAROLINA MILAGRES DE MORAIS
CAROLINE ALVES NAKAMURA
CINTHYA RODRIGUES COUTINHO
CLARISSA LEITE BRAGA

CRISTIANE SILVESTRE SOUZA

DANIEL BELO PIMENTA

DANIEL FERREIRA DINIZ CANCADO
DEBORAH RAMALHO SILVA

DEBORAH ROCHA GASPAR

ELIO FURBINO FROSSARD

ELISA FRANCA CHAVES

FELIPE EDUARDO FAGUNDES LOPES
FELIPE RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO SILVA
FELIPE VIEIRA GUARCONI

FELIX JOSE ARAUJO VELOSO JUNIOR
FERNANDA DE FIGUEIREDO COPPOLA
FERNANDA EUGENIA LAPA MARINHO
FERNANDA JULIA SILVA WIIK AMARAL
FERNANDA LOUZADA AMARAL ROCHA
FERNANDA PEDROSA DE PAULA
FERNANDA RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

FERNANDO CARVALHO PIMENTA
FIGUEIREDO

FLAVIO AUGUSTO PAES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL COELHO SOARES MORAES
GABRIEL MARQUEZ TECLES BRANDAO
GABRIELLA YUKA SHIOMATSU

GIOVANA LE SITTA

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°



19105

19106

19107

19108

19109

19110

19111

19112

19113

19114

19115

19116

19117

19118

19119

19120

19121

19122

19123

19124

19125

19126

19127

19128

19129

19130

19131

19132

19133

19134

GIOVANNA COSTELLA CALABRESE

GIULIA CAMPOS FERREIRA

GUILHERME ARRIEL CAETANO

GUILHERME BEGGIATO CANCADO

GUILHERME CATIZANI FARIA OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME NEVES DE AZEVEDO
GUSTAVO MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA
HEITOR SMILJANIC CARRIJO
HENRIQUE MANATA ELOI

HENRIQUE MOREIRA DE FREITAS
IAGO VILDETE ALMEIDA CHAVES
IARA PAIVA OLIVEIRA

IGOR CARLEY SILVA JUSTINO
ISABELA SAFAR PAIM

ISABELLA CAPOBIANGO RODRIGUES

ISABELLA DE ABREU NEPOMUCENO

ISABELLE MARIA MARTINS WAJDOWICZ

IVAN BOTELHO TEIXEIRA
IVANA MARTINS RIBEIRO

JEAN FELIPE CORTIZAS BOLDORI
JHONATAS PEREIRA SANTOS
JOAO MARCELO DE SOUZA AGUIAR
JOAO PEDRO GOMIDE PRATES
JOAO PEDRO PEIXOTO RIOS

JOAO VICTOR DE PINHO COSTA
JOAO VICTOR SIMOES RAIMUNDO
JONAS DE SOUZA FARIA FLORIANO
JONATHAS BLOHEM SOUZA

JULIA DE ANDRADE INOUE

JULIA FERNANDA AMORIM SILVA

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1
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150°

150°
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150°

150°
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19135

19136

19137

19138

19139

19140

19141

19142

19143

19144

19145

19146

19147

19148

19149

19150

19151

19152

19153

19154

19155

19156

19157

19158

19159

19160

19161

JULIANA ALMEIDA MOREIRA
JULIANA CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
KAIQUE AMANCIO ALVIM GOUVEA
KAIQUE FERREIRA SILVA
KRISTHIAN MACSUEL SCHNEIDER
LARISSA BASTOS MILHORATO
LARISSA MARIA SOARES AVELAR
LAUANDA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO JOSE PEDROSA DE LIMA
OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO FAZA TOSTES
LETICIA BAIAO SILVA

LETICIA SANTOS MOELLER DE
CARVALHO

LORENA MICHELIN SANTOS DE
ANGELIS DIAS

LUANA FONSECA DE ALMEIDA MESSIAS
LUCAS CEZARINE MONTES

LUCAS MAURO DE ANDRADE SUCENA
LUCAS MIRANDA LEMOS

LUCAS RIOLO SALLES

LUCAS SOUZA FRANCA

LUIS EDUARDO CICONINI

LUIZ GUSTAVO DE FARIA FERREIRA
LUIZA CARNEIRO LIMA

LUIZA PERONI DRUMOND

MARCELO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
MIRANDA

MARCO AURELIO FREIRE GROSSI

MARCOS LANNA DAMASIO DE CASTRO

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1
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150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°



19162

19163

19164

19165

19166

19167

19168

19169

19170

19171

19172

19173

19174

19175

19176

19177

19178

19179

19180

19181

19182

19183

19184

19185

19186

19187

19188

19189

19190

MARIA CECILIA LANDIM NASSIF
MARIA MAIA TOLENTINO
MARIA VELOSO ROCHA MAMELUQUE

MARIANA LUCHESI FARIA DE MELO
CAMPOS

MARIANA PEREIRA TSUKUDA
MARILIA RUIZ E RESENDE

MARINA CHENG DE PINA

MARINA FEREGUETTI DIAZ
MATEUS CARDOSO THIERS VIEIRA
MATEUS JORGE NARDELLI
MATEUS MUSSE LIMA SAMPAIO
MATHEUS COELHO ROCHA
MELISSA AMARAL CARNEIRO
MOISES DA SILVA SANTOS

MURILO DE GODOY AUGUSTO LUIZ
NATALIA PINHEIRO BISI

NICOLAS PABLO DIOGO QUINTAO
PATRICIA CANUTO

PEDRO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTE LIMA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA
ANDRADE

PEDRO HENRIQUE LODDE LEAL
PEDRO RIBEIRO DE JESUS ALMEIDA
POLIANA MARY MAGALHAES NUNES
PRISCILLA DELASALLE RIBEIRO
RAFAEL PAIM GUIMARAES

RAISSA ALVES PINTO MOURA
RAISSA EDA DE RESENDE

RAPHAEL HERTHEL SOUZA BELO

REBECA NARCISA DE CARVALHO

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

150°
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150°

150°
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150°

150°

150°
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19191

19192

19193

19194

19195

19196

19197

19198

19199

19200

19201

19202

19203

19204

19205

19206

19207

19208

19209

19210

19211

RENAN AVELINO MANCINI

RENATO DUARTE PADRAO

RENATO HIDEKI TENGAN

RICARDO MACHADO CARVALHAIS

RICARDO TADEU DE CARVALHO

ROBERTA DEMARKI BASSI

RODOLFO CRUZ LOSQUI

RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA FREIMANN

ROMULO JOSE DE CASTRO RESENDE

SAMUEL INACIO OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

SAMUEL ROSA SILVEIRA AMARAL

SOFIA VIDIGAL DOLABELLA

THALYS HENRIQUE FERREIRA
MOREIRA DE JESUS

THIAGO LOREDO E SILVA

THOMAS MENDES CARVALHO

THOMAS MUCIDA DOS SANTOS
LACERDA SOARES

TULIO SAFAR SARQUIS SOARES

VICTOR PONCINELLI CAMPOLINA

VICTOR VINICIUS ALVES DA SILVA

VICTORIA FERNANDA TEODORA COSTA

VINICIUS GARCIA ARCALA

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1
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2021/1
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150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°



19212

19213

19214

19215

19216

19217

VINICIUS REZENDE AVELAR

VIOLETA PEREIRA BRAGA

VIVIANNE ODILE DA LUZ HENRIQUES

WAYDDER ANTONIO AURELIO COSTA

WESLEY ARAUJO DUARTE

YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
FERNANDES

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

2021/1

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°

150°



